Jedermannschiefen ,
2023
19.-22.10.2023
YTI

MEY T
ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG
Platz SNr lame PNr Serien Total
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 85 | Lipple, Rainer 70700074 100 99 99 98 199
2. 87 | Wiedenmann-Flanders, Marc 72004021 100 99 97 96 199
3. 51| Born, Nina 73003462 99 99 99 97 198
4. 135 | Pundr, Thorsten 72002698 99 98 98 98 197
5. 190 | MiBner, Nadja 72002959 99 98 98 96 197
6. 49 | Grisinaite, Agata 72003374 99 98 97 97 197
7. 189 | Mifner, Jorg 72003356 99 98 97 95 197
8. 30 | Riiggenmann, Simone 72002398 99 97 95 95 196
9. 152 | Riiggenmann, Rebecca 72003295 98 98 97 97 196
10. 155 | Baumann, Marco 73003166 98 98 96 96 196
SV "EdelweiR" Bihl
22 | Mader, Bianca 72002677 98 98 96 96 196
12. 48 | Vorreiter, Werner 70701736 98 98 96 94 196
SV "Edelweil" Buhl
13. 145 | Kiihner, Martin 73201891 98 98 95 92 196
14. 132 | Adam-Goétz, Harald 70709374 98 97 97 97 195
SV "EdelweiR" Bihl
15. 5 | Herbst, Harald 70702402 98 97 97 96 195
16. 34 | Miller, Juri 72003297 98 97 96 96 195
17. 204 | Vogg, Hermann 72002503 99 95 95 94 194
18. 128 | Hannes, Tom 71905164 99 95 94 93 194
19. 4 | Hummel, Julia 73201920 98 96 95 85 194
20. 194 | Papst, Kerstin 72002868 98 96 94 93 194
21. 126 | Rank, Werner 72002426 98 96 93 91 194
22. 17 | Sellner, Franz 73003458 97 97 97 97 194
23. 47 | Riggenmann, Bérbel 71901463 97 97 96 96 194
24. 94 | Bottcher, Robert 95053739 97 97 96 95 194
54 | Gotz, Daniel 70702399 97 97 96 95 194
SV "Edelweil" Biihl
26. 109 | Haberl, Christian 73003502 97 97 95 95 194
SV "EdelweiR" Bihl
27. 112 | Linder, Daniel 73003499 98 95 94 93 193
28. 50 | Straub-Born, Stefanie 73201887 98 95 92 92 193
29. 167 | Wiedemann, Josef 72003006 98 95 91 87 193
30. 11 | Ehrlich, Ruth 72003125 97 96 96 95 193
31. 212 | Unseld, Helmut 72002557 97 96 96 93 193
32. 98 | Naumann, Sandra 95053740 97 95 95 95 192
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Burkhart, Lisa-Marie
Kratzmaier, Lukas
Lipple, Fritz

Becker, Bjorn

Mehlhorn, Beate
SV "Edelweill" Bihl

Riiggenmann, Florian
Macho, Thomas
Maier, Erwin

Schmal, Viktoria
Papst, Alexander
Sellner, Harald

Wolf, Alban
SV Hetschwang

Wiedenmann-Flanders, Jan
SV "Edelweill" Bihl

Jungmann, Martin
Sellner, Michael
Herrmann, Matthias
Linder, Maximilian
Leder, Santina
Riiggenmann, Hubert
Mader, Tobias

Bock, Helmut

Keck, Tanja
SV "Edelweil3" Bihl

Kempfle, Josef
Born, Jan
Greiner, Christian

Gruner, Sabrina
SV "Edelweill" Buhl

Stork, Anton
Stark, Katrin
Betz, Daniel
Herbst, Vida
Biener, Uschi

WeiRenberger, Otto
SV "EdelweiR" Buhl

Klos, Andrea
Burkhart, Carolin

Skala, Mirja
SV "Edelweil" Buhl

Behrendt, Maximilian
Richter, Louis

RueR, Bernd

Born, Frank

Vogt, Reiner

73003136
72002951
72002420
95053722
72002862
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72002674
72002618
72003346
72002867
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71901478

70709637
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83
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Blomacher, Giinther
Kapeller, Ursula

Sonderholzer, Marisa
SV "Edelweill" Bihl

Voéllmar, Heinrich
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl

Holl, Martin
RuefR, Roman
Thumerer, Stephan

Ludwig, Julia
SV "Edelweil3" Buhl

Thiel, Thomas
SV "Edelweil" Buhl

Vogt, Lukas
Born, Joshua
RueB, Patrick
Krause, Dagmar
Vogg, Rebecca
Schwarz, Sabine
Rathgeb, Klaus
HenBler, Andreas
Albrecht, Doris
Vogg, Jasmin
Mader, Annika
Feinle, Stefan
Meciar, Roman

Schremf, Dieter
SV "Edelweil" Bihl

Mehlhorn, Jens
SV "Edelweill" Bihl

Wiedemann, Max
Jakobs, Meike

Sonderholzer, Tom
SV "Edelweil" Buhl

Ozsoy, Nural
Melchers, Bastian
Kratzmaier, Simon
Maier, Fabian

Bighiu, Alexandru Cristian
SV "EdelweiR" Buhl

Sonderholzer, Anton
Rausch, Bernhard
Eiband, Elisabeth
Keller, Matthias
Richter, David

Uhl, Thomas

Vogt, Sabine
Kempfle, Fritz

95053741
73201899
70709764

70706626

72002936
73003491
95053788
70708596

73003690
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Unseld, Martin
Baur, Marcus
Titze, Levi

Batke, Wolfgang
Vogg, Stephan
Maier, Madeleine
Rudolph, Ingrid
Klingler, Johanna

Richter, Tom
SV "Edelweil" Blhl

Lux, Nadja
Laumer, Philipp
Kempfle, Alexander
Schiessl, Andreas
RueR, Bianca
Wallor, Thomas
Papst, Cedric
Skala, Nadja
Fleige, Eva
Naumann, Oliver
Schiessl, Steffi
Wolf, Barbara

Papst, Elfriede
SV "EdelweiR" Buhl

Steinborn, Michael
Schwarz, Holger
Herbst, Manuel
Uhl, Benjamin
Kapeller, Werner
RueRB, Lea
Uebelhor, Christoph
Maurer, Sandra
Herzog, Hermann
Blank, Matthias
Maier, Tatjana
Seyser, Marie
Blank, Sarah
Schwarz, Raphaela

Gepperth, Roman
SV Fortuna Hochwang

Naumann, Katja
MiBbach, Siggi
Thomalla, Ralf
Klingler, Karina
Sonderholzer, Sandra

Papst, Lisa

72002997
72002925
73201888
95053719
72003380
95053750
73003137
95053777
70700124
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180
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Feiertag, Steffen
Baumann, Lilly
Vogg, Michael
Wrana, Christopher
Feinle, David
Hinze, Stefan
Kothig, Joachim

Papst, Werner
SV "Edelweill" Bihl

Ruf, Finn

Schonemann, David
SV "EdelweilR" Bihl

Sattler, Hans-Jorg
Schilonka, Barbara
Uebelhor, Annika

Braun, Artur
SV Diana Regglisweiler

Sert, Fatma
Scheer, Martin
Rudolph, Anja
Herbst, Holger
Feinle, Cornelia
Singer, Gerhard
Kast, Alexander
Wolf, Josef
Bachert, Leila
Unseld, Katja
Hinze , Sandra
Thomalla, Denise
Blémacher, Philipp
Wolf, Hubert

Lucht, Giinter
SV "EdelweiR" Buhl

Dirr, Hans-Jiirgen
Maurer, Andreas
Nixon, Calvin
Vogg, Waltraud

Faul, Markus
SV Deffingen

Baumann, Reinhold
Scheer, Alina
Stumm, Katharina
Maier, Leonie
Seyser, Kathrin
Klingler, Stefan

Madel, Steven

72003107
95053761
73201921
95053743
73201881
95053786
72002804
70702760

95053773
70709340

72004040
95053767
72002915
70904735
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72002579
73003153
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197. 162 | Fleige, Tim 73003488 89 78 167
198. 63 | Stork, Maria 95053730 87 80 79 77 167
199. 136 | Greiner, Bernhard 71901440 86 81 79 78 167
SV Hetschwang
200. 174 | Bachert, Julian 95053760 85 82 82 79 167
201. 171 | Wiedemann, Simone 72003307 85 82 79 77 167
202. 68 | Gotz, Manuel 95053734 85 81 166
203. 64 | Kustermann, Michael 73003126 83 83 77 75 166
204. 10 | Thomalla, Rafael 70709370 83 82 79 77 165
SV "Edelweiy" Bihl
205. 142 | Seizer, Klaus 72002452 83 82 77 74 165
206. 101 | Otte, Frank 72002958 83 82 75 73 165
207. 138 [ Hillenbrand, Hanelore 95053753 85 79 79 78 164
208. 201 | Thomalla, Karina 72003351 85 79 73 72 164
2009. 161 | Straub, Dieter 72003201 84 79 78 78 163
210. 58 | Pointner, Andreas 95053726 83 80 79 79 163
205 | Schonemann, Matthias 70702975 83 80 79 79 163
SV "EdelweiR" Bihl
212. 188 | Stefan, Spiegler 95053764 82 80 80 162
213. 9 | Thomalla, Marius 70709371 82 80 79 75 162
SV "Edelweil" Biihl
214. 13 [ MiBbach, Josef 72002854 82 79 161
215. 130 | Wolf, Walburga 71903682 87 73 160
SV Hetschwang
216. 166 | Sailer, Anette 95053757 81 78 75 73 159
217. 199 | Obermeier, Tobias 95053766 81 78 159
218. 218 | Honold, Pia 95053776 80 79 77 159
219. 60 | Scheer, Emmy 73003179 80 79 76 70 159
220. 15 | MiBbach, Johannes 73002828 81 77 75 158
221. 21| Schulz, Jiirgen 72002570 81 76 76 70 157
222. 24 | Flamm, Karin 72002607 80 77 73 157
223. 229 | Herbst, Celine 95053784 78 76 73 154
224, 186 | Wolf, Laura 73003484 80 73 72 153
225. 217 | Honold , Katja 95053775 80 71 50 151
226. 178 | Singer, Helmut 72002543 77 70 147
227. 67 | NuB, Holger 95053733 77 69 65 146
228. 170 | Wolf, Julia 95053758 71 71 66 61 142
229. 107 | Keller, Xaver 95053744 65 64 55 129
230. 198 [ Obermeier, Manuela 95053765 67 61 128
231. 41| Vogel, Martina 72002434 62 50 112
232. 228 | Herbst, Birgit Anja 95053783 62 48 110
233. 26 | Volimar, Karin 73003511 63 43 31 106
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